
" Prof MBBS Teaching Schedule for the Month of August 2025 � THEORY) 

Date 

04.08.2025 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 
04.08.2025 (Monday 3 pm -4 pm) 
05.08.2025 (Tuesday 4 pm - 5 pm) 

06.08.2025 (Wednesday 3 pm - 4 pm) 
07.08.2025 (Thursday 3 pm -4 pm) 

11.08.2025 (Monday 2 pm - 3 pm) 
11.08.2025 (Monday 3 pm -4 pm) 
12.08.2025 (Tuesday 4 pm -5 pm) 

13.08.2025 (Wednesday 3 pm - 4 pm) 
14.08.2025 (Thursday 3 pm - 4 pm) 

18.08.2025 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 
18.08.2025 (Monday 3 pm -4 pm) 
19.08.2025 (Tucsday 4 pm -5 pm) 

20.08.2025 (Wednesday 3 pm -4 pm) 
21.08.2025 (Thursday 3 pm -4 pm) 

25.08.2025 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 
25.08.2025 (Monday 3 pm-4 pm) 
26.08.2025 (Tuesday 4 pm -5 pm) 

27.08.2025 (Wednesday 3 pm -4 pm) 
28.08.2025 (Thursday 3 pm -4 pm) 

Department of Physiology 
1Q City Medical College 

28/1/25 

Topic 

Memory Learning 
Speech 
Vision 
Vision 
Vision 

Hearing 

Hearing 
Hearing 

Test & Auditory 
SDL 

Competen 
cy 

Number 

PY10.7 

PY10.9 
PY10.17 
PY10.17 
PY10.17 

PY10.15 

PY10.15 
PY10.15 
PY10.14 

Date: 28.07.2025 

Faculty Name 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Dr. Debalina Sahoo 

Dr. Arnab Guha 
Dr. Arnab Guha 
Dr. Poulomi Das 

Mr. T. K. Sen / Dr. 
M/. K. Pal 

Mr. T. K. Sen 
Mr. T. K. Sen 

Dr. K. P. Singh 
Dr. K. P. Singh 

Pre-Prof Examination August 2025 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Prof & Head 

DeposeNesidoshs 

DEPTT. OF PHYSIOL00y 
IQ CITY MEDICAL COLLEGE 

Sovapur, Bijra Rd. Jaymua 
B-Zone, Durgapur, Pin-713204* 



1 Prof MBBS Teaching Schedule for the Month of August 2025-PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL) 

Date 

28.07.2025(Monday) 
29.07.2025 (Tuesday) 

30.07.2025 (Wednesday) 
31.07.2025(Thursday) 

01.08.2025 (Friday) 
02.08.2025 (Saturday) 

04.08.2025(Monday) 
05.08.2025 (Tuesday) 

06.08.2025 (Wednesday) 
07.08.2025(Thursday) 
08.08.2025 (Friday) 

09.08.2025 (Saturday) 

11.08.2025(Monday) 
12.08.2025 (Tuesday) 

13.08.2025 (Wednesday) 
14.08.2025(Thursday) 

15.08.2025 (Friday) 
16.08.2025 (Saturday) 

18.08.2025(Monday) 
19.08.2025 (Tuesday) 

20.08.2025 (Wednesday) 
21.08.2025(Thursday) 
22.08.2025 (Friday) 

23.08.2025 (Saturday) 

25.08.2025(Monday) 
26.08.2025 (Tuesday) 

27.08.2025 (Wednesday) 
28.08.2025(Thursday) 
29,08.2025 (Friday) 

30.08.2025 (Saturday) 

Batch 

Dsah, 

B1 & B2 
C1 & C2 
A1 & A2 
B1 & B2 

C1 & C2 
A1 & A2 

B1 & B2 
C1 & C2 

A1 & A2 

B1 & B2 
C1 & C2 

A1 & A2 

B1 & B2 
C1 & C2 

A1 & A2 
B1 & B2 

C1 & C2 
A1 & A2 

B1 & B2 
C1 & C2 
A1 & A2 

B1 & B2 

C1 & C2 
A1 & A2 

B1 & B2 
C1 & C2 

A1 & A2 
B1 & B2 
C1& C2 

Department of Physiology 
1Q City Medical College 

A1 & A2 

Topic 

OSPE Charts 

Amphibian Charts 

Amphibian Charts 

Haematology Revision 
Haematology Revision 
Haematology Revision 
Haematology Revision 
Haematology Revision 
Haematology Revision 

Clinical Revision 
Clinical Revision 
Clinical Revision 
Clinical Revision 
Clinical Revision 
Clinical Revision 

Practical Classes Timings: 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM 

Competency 
Number Faculty Name 

Date: 28.07.2025 

Sahoo / Dr. Arnab 
Guha 

Dr. Debalina 

Dr. Poulomi Das 

Pre-Prof Examination August 2025 

Dr. Poulomi Das 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Prof. & Head 

All Faculty 
All Faculty 
All Faculty 

All Faculty 
All Faculty 
All Faculty 

All Faculty 
AIl Faculty 
AIl Faculty 

All Faculty 
Al Faculty 
All Faculty 

Meustm uy 
Department of Physiology 

PROFESSOR & HEAD 
DEPTT. OF PHYSIOL0GY 

IQ CITY MEDICAL COLLEGE 
Sovapur, Bijra Rd. Jaym: 

0-2Tne, Ourgapur, Pin-71320 
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